
 
 

FMC 2024 Quarterly Quality Comparison Report 
 

Measure Internal 
Goals 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 State 
Average 

National 
Average 

Healthy 
People 2030 

Prenatal  
1st, 2nd, 3rd 
trimesters 

 
50% 

 
0% N/A 

 
100% 

 
N/A 

 
21% 

1st- 74.86% 
2nd-19.06% 
3rd-06.08% 

 
80.5% 

Childhood  
Immunizations 
Status 

 
25% 

 
0% 

 
0% 

 
0% 

 
0% 

 
12% 

 
31.93% 

 
N/A 

Cervical  
Cancer  
Screening 

 
52% 

 
46% 

  
54% 

 
62% 

 
54% 

 
60% 

 
47.93% 

 
84.3% 

Breast  
Cancer 
Screening 

 
55% 

 
60% 

 
69% 

 
73% 

 
68% 

 
52% 

 
49.25% 

 
77.1% 

BMI 
Children 

 
82% 

 
94% 

 
100% 

 
98% 

 
100% 

 
52% 

 

 
60.84% 

 
15.5% 

BMI  
Adult 

 
98% 

 
98% 

 
100% 

 
96% 

 
97% 

 
89% 

 
48.33% 

 

 
32.6% 
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Tobacco 
Screening 
Cessation 

 
87% 

 
92% 

 
94% 

 
95% 

 
94% 

 
86% 

 
76.53% 

 
66.6% 

Statin  
Therapy 
CAD 

 
77% 

 
73% 

 
77% 

 
71% 

 
72% 

 
71% 

 
73.50% 

 
N/A 

IVD 
Antiplatelet 
Therapy 

 
80% 

 
70% 

 
80% 

 
64% 

 
85% 

 
53% 

 
70.15% 

 
69.7% 

Colorectal 
Cancer  
Screening 

 
39% 

 
44% 

 
50% 

 
52% 

 
49% 

 
38% 

 
40.77% 

 
74.4% 

HIV + Follow 
up Plan 
 

 
0% 

 
0% 

 
0% 

 

 
0% 

 
0% 

 
72.73% 

 
85.29% 

 
95% 

HIV 
Tested 
Screening 

 
20% 

 
49% 

 
57% 

 
53% 

 
54% 

 
54% 

 
35.91% 

 
N/A 

Depression 
Screening 
Follow up 

 
80% 

 
89% 

 
95% 

 
88% 

 
98% 

 
68% 

 
57.14% 

 
13.5% 
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Depression 
Remission @ 
12 months 

 
1% 

 
50% 

 
83% 

 
50% 

 
50% 

 
20% 

 
16.45% 

 
N/A 

Dental 
Sealants 
 

 
25% 

 
0% 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
49.25% 

 
42.5% 

Low  
Birth 
Weight 

 
0% 

 
0% 

 
N/A  

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
4% 

 
8.36% 

 
N/A 

Controlling  
High Blood 
Pressure 

 
62% 

 
56% 

 
55% 

 
59% 

 
59% 

 
57% 

 
59.97% 

 
60.8% 

 

HgB A1C 
Poor  
Control 

 
60% 

 
60% 

 
42% 

 
21% 

 
13% 

 
32% 

 
29.65% 

 
11.6% 

 

*N/A represents no one fell in this measure for that month 
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Coordination/Continuity of Care/Risk Management 

Measure Internal Goals Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 
Patient 
Satisfaction 
 

 
97% 

 
98% 

 
91% 

 
82% 

 
98% 

Tracking 
Patient 
Referrals 

 
90% 

 
98% 

 
98% 

 
96% 

 
98% 

Tracking  
Emergency/Inpatient 
Hospitalizations 

a. Hospital 95% 
b. ER 80% 

a. Hospital 89% 
b. ER 98% 

a. Hospital 99% 
b. ER 82% 

a. Hospital 100% 
b. ER 100% 

a. Hospital 75% 
b. ER 100% 

No 
Show 
Appointments 

 
13% 

 

 
0.08% 

 
0.07% 

 
0.08% 

 
0.06% 

Compliance with 
Chart 
Closure 

 
100% 

 
99.6% 

 
100% 

 
99% 

 
99% 

Patient 
Complaints 
 

 
100% 

 
100% 

 
100% 

 
100% 

 
100% 

Employee  
Incidents 
 

 
100% 

 
100% 

 
100% 

 
100% 

 
100% 

Peer   
Review  
Audits  

 Kelly 33 charts 99%  
Savannah 24 charts 
99% 

 
 

Kelly 32charts 99% 
Savannah 9 charts 
100% 

 

Kelly 34 charts 100% 
Savannah 14 charts 
100% 

Kelly 32 charts 99% 
Savannah 7 charts 
99% 

 


