

Measure	Internal Goals	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	State Average	National Average	Healthy People 2030
Prenatal 1 <sup>st</sup> , 2 <sup>nd</sup> , 3 <sup>rd</sup> trimesters	50%	0%	N/A	100%	N/A	21%	1 <sup>st</sup> - 74.86% 2 <sup>nd</sup> -19.06% 3 <sup>rd</sup> -06.08%	80.5%
Childhood Immunizations Status	25%	0%	0%	0%	0%	12%	31.93%	N/A
Cervical Cancer Screening	52%	46%	54%	62%	54%	60%	47.93%	84.3%
Breast Cancer Screening	55%	<mark>60%</mark>	<mark>69%</mark>	73%	68%	52%	49.25%	77.1%
BMI Children	82%	94%	100%	98%	100%	52%	60.84%	15.5%
BMI Adult	98%	98%	100%	96%	97%	89%	48.33%	32.6%



Tobacco Screening Cessation	87%	92%	94%	<mark>95%</mark>	94%	86%	76.53%	66.6%
Statin Therapy CAD	77%	73%	77%	71%	<mark>72%</mark>	71%	73.50%	N/A
IVD Antiplatelet Therapy	80%	70%	80%	64%	85%	53%	70.15%	69.7%
Colorectal Cancer Screening	39%	44%	50%	52%	49%	38%	40.77%	74.4%
HIV + Follow up Plan	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	72.73%	85.29%	95%
HIV Tested Screening	20%	49%	57%	53%	54%	54%	35.91%	N/A
Depression Screening Follow up	80%	89%	95%	88%	98%	68%	57.14%	13.5%



Depression Remission @ 12 months	1%	50%	83%	50%	50%	20%	16.45%	N/A
Dental Sealants	25%	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	49.25%	42.5%
Low Birth Weight	0%	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	4%	8.36%	N/A
Controlling High Blood Pressure	62%	56%	55%	59%	<mark>59%</mark>	57%	59.97%	60.8%
HgB A1C Poor Control	60%	60%	42%	21%	13%	32%	29.65%	11.6%

<sup>\*</sup>N/A represents no one fell in this measure for that month



## Coordination/Continuity of Care/Risk Management

Measure	Internal Goals	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4
Patient					
Satisfaction	97%	<mark>98%</mark>	91%	<mark>82%</mark>	98%
Tracking					
Patient	90%	<mark>98%</mark>	<mark>98%</mark>	<mark>96%</mark>	<mark>98%</mark>
Referrals					
Tracking	a. Hospital 95%	<mark>a. Hospital 89%</mark>	a. Hospital 99%	a. Hospital 100%	a. Hospital 75%
Emergency/Inpatient	b. ER 80%	b. ER 98%	b. ER 82%	b. ER 100%	b. ER 100%
Hospitalizations					
No					
Show	13%	<mark>0.08%</mark>	<mark>0.07%</mark>	<mark>0.08%</mark>	<mark>0.06%</mark>
Appointments					
Compliance with					
Chart	100%	<mark>99.6%</mark>	<mark>100%</mark>	<mark>99%</mark>	<mark>99%</mark>
Closure					
Patient					
Complaints	100%	<mark>100%</mark>	<mark>100%</mark>	<mark>100%</mark>	100%
Employee					
Incidents	100%	<mark>100%</mark>	<mark>100%</mark>	<mark>100%</mark>	100%
Peer		Kelly 33 charts 99%	Kelly 32charts 99%	Kelly 34 charts 100%	Kelly 32 charts 99%
Review		Savannah 24 charts	Savannah 9 charts	Savannah 14 charts	Savannah 7 charts
Audits		<mark>99%</mark>	<mark>100%</mark>	<mark>100%</mark>	<mark>99%</mark>